
10 km cross

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 87 Krnov 1980 B 0:37:09,4

2. Dimicoli Roberto 61 Eko okna Runners 1986 A 0:37:56,2 0:00:46,8

3. Škapa Marek 89 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:41:04,7 0:03:55,3

4. Dominik Ondřej 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:41:15,3 0:04:05,9

5. Czilling Petr 136 Team Mountaintime 1990 A 0:41:40,6 0:04:31,2

6. Kolich Rosťa 152 BK SAK Karviná 1964 C 0:42:17,0 0:05:07,6

7. Chytrý Ondřej 168 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:42:37,8 0:05:28,4

8. Burda Filip 69 inTrenér Petr Kopřiva 1991 A 0:43:06,3 0:05:56,9

9. Polášek Petr 140 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:43:31,0 0:06:21,6

10. Josefus Petr 144 Hlučín 1986 A 0:43:33,1 0:06:23,7

11. Rebisz Marius 67 Eko okna Runners 1971 B 0:43:46,6 0:06:37,2

12. Trávníček Rostislav 71 Frýdek - Místek 1968 C 0:43:55,2 0:06:45,8

13. Svárovský Richard 88 Total Sport Ostrava 1976 B 0:44:03,8 0:06:54,4

14. Wala Petr 125 RegioRUN.cz 1971 B 0:45:02,3 0:07:52,9

15. Stříž Marek 112 Seheres 1981 A 0:45:34,8 0:08:25,4

16. Múdrik Matěj 62 Hlučín 2001 A 0:45:38,0 0:08:28,6

17. Rett Tom 90 Ostrava 1969 C 0:46:08,6 0:08:59,2

18. Galdia Adam 113 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:46:09,3 0:08:59,9

19. Artim Radek 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:46:14,8 0:09:05,4

20. Vitásek Tomáš 180 SLIPKA GYM 1975 B 0:46:29,4 0:09:20,0

21. Hanzlík Patrik 147 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:46:59,5 0:09:50,1

22. Polák Aleš 68 Běžci sobě 1969 C 0:47:19,8 0:10:10,4

23. Navrátil Jaroslav 137 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 C 0:47:32,1 0:10:22,7

24. Šmída Zdeněk 121 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1973 B 0:47:43,1 0:10:33,7

25. Londa Jiří 158 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:47:55,9 0:10:46,5

26. Jurajdová Zuzana 91 Bílovec 1984 ZA 0:48:23,6 0:11:14,2

27. Cyrus Petr 76 Dolbend 1982 A 0:48:29,4 0:11:20,0

28. Jorníček Petr 129 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:48:37,9 0:11:28,5

29. Rozmahel Radek 94 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:48:45,8 0:11:36,4

30. Hruška Petr 167 Vojkovice.eu 1980 B 0:48:50,5 0:11:41,1

31. Machalla Jiří 115 Sokol Hať 1991 A 0:48:54,6 0:11:45,2

32. Mácha Vladan 93 Bartošovický mlýn 1964 C 0:49:08,8 0:11:59,4

33. Čížek Petr 120 Ostrava 1984 A 0:49:17,6 0:12:08,2

34. Böhm Jaroslav 164 Kapebaja 1977 B 0:49:37,2 0:12:27,8

35. Kapcalová Natálie 100 Hlučín 1990 ZA 0:49:52,0 0:12:42,6
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36. Kokoř Ivan 132 Jof - X - Team 1989 A 0:49:52,7 0:12:43,3

37. Hudeček Stanislav 109 Ostrava 1986 A 0:50:01,8 0:12:52,4

38. Janásek Aleš 106 AAAA Výškovice 1972 B 0:50:22,8 0:13:13,4

39. Gryč Jakub 79 Český Těšín 1990 A 0:50:51,9 0:13:42,5

40. Novotný Tomáš 151 ZLH 1970 C 0:51:10,6 0:14:01,2

41. Sochor Tomáš 81 OB Havířov 1963 C 0:51:29,6 0:14:20,2

42. Jašek Roman 72 Erholung team 1973 B 0:51:42,7 0:14:33,3

43. Herrmann Jan 169 HC Hlučín 1994 A 0:51:43,4 0:14:34,0

44. Pachtová Iva 128 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:51:54,8 0:14:45,4

45. Lippová Zuzana 157 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:52:09,9 0:15:00,5

46. Heider Radim 166 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:52:14,5 0:15:05,1

47. Salawa Jiří 130 Hlučín 1967 C 0:52:31,1 0:15:21,7

48. Chřibek Patrik 153 Petřkovice 1983 A 0:52:59,6 0:15:50,2

49. Važik Miroslav 95 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 B 0:53:03,1 0:15:53,7

50. Beran Jan 60 Vítkov 1971 B 0:53:05,3 0:15:55,9

51. Bořucká Andrea 161 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1988 ZA 0:53:07,3 0:15:57,9

52. Chládek Josef 138 OB Žamberk 1959 C 0:53:10,7 0:16:01,3

53. Matlochová Lucie 178 Hlučín 1973 ZB 0:53:12,2 0:16:02,8

54. Hlaváčová Eva 172 Krnov 1973 ZB 0:53:41,1 0:16:31,7

55. Staněk Vladimír 105 BD KARPO 1963 C 0:53:41,6 0:16:32,2

56. Bardaševský Lubomír 103 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:53:54,3 0:16:44,9

57. Kilarová Jana 150 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZB 0:53:58,3 0:16:48,9

58. Böhm Tomáš 165 Hlučín 2004 JM 0:54:02,2 0:16:52,8

59. Stošek René 145 Hlučín 1972 B 0:54:12,5 0:17:03,1

60. Bálková Petra 154 BK Olbramice 1975 ZB 0:54:17,4 0:17:08,0

61. Sobková Alena 149 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:55:01,1 0:17:51,7

62. Georgiovská Lucie 126 Gergiani 1976 ZB 0:55:06,7 0:17:57,3

63. Klemensová Gabriela 148 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 0:55:19,4 0:18:10,0

64. Bořucký Jiří 160 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:55:29,6 0:18:20,2

65. Krtkava Rostislav 119 Ostrava 1972 B 0:55:47,2 0:18:37,8

66. Basko Jan 133 Ostrava 1989 A 0:55:49,4 0:18:40,0

67. Trávníčková Ludmila 70 Frýdek - Místek 1973 ZB 0:55:51,2 0:18:41,8

68. Žebrák Zbyněk 155 Lepus.cz 1971 B 0:55:56,0 0:18:46,6

69. Rebisz Agnieszka 66 Eko okna Runners 1973 ZB 0:55:59,1 0:18:49,7

70. Moravcová Gabriela 86 Opava 1976 ZB 0:55:59,5 0:18:50,1

71. Křefká Dagmar 134 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 ZB 0:56:33,5 0:19:24,1

72. Rinka Tomáš 162 Model Run Team 1979 B 0:57:04,2 0:19:54,8

73. Salawa Radek 118 Darkovičky 1974 B 0:57:08,5 0:19:59,1

74. Tokarčíková Michaela 131 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1987 ZA 0:57:13,9 0:20:04,5
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75. Sýkora Jan 135 Hlučín 1985 A 0:57:17,8 0:20:08,4

76. Cigánková Hana 177 Hlučín 1982 ZA 0:57:24,6 0:20:15,2

77. Kudelová Věra 102 Štramberk 1975 ZB 0:58:23,8 0:21:14,4

78. Ryšavý Radek 65 Plastic union runing 1982 A 0:59:01,0 0:21:51,6

79. Švidernoch Milan 80  X-AIR Ostrava 1958 C 0:59:44,8 0:22:35,4

80. Kuchařová Petra 146 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:59:46,2 0:22:36,8

81. Kružberská Nikola 171 Opava 1988 ZA 1:00:16,8 0:23:07,4

82. Jadrníček Petr 143 Pedro Poruba 1957 C 1:01:00,2 0:23:50,8

83. Schejbal Jakub 97 Ostrava 1986 A 1:01:21,0 0:24:11,6

84. Pertzian Michal 182 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:01:26,7 0:24:17,3

85. Dedek Martin 96 Ostrava 1967 C 1:01:31,4 0:24:22,0

86. Rinka Erich 159 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 C 1:02:37,2 0:25:27,8

87. Dančová Kateřina 101 Hlučín 1969 ZC 1:02:39,3 0:25:29,9

88. Návrat Václav 181 Hlučín 1973 B 1:03:04,1 0:25:54,7

89. Kamradková Barbora 175 Ostrava - Petřkovice 2008 JZ 1:03:18,2 0:26:08,8

90. Gryčová Michaela 78 Albrechtice 1993 ZA 1:03:54,4 0:26:45,0

91. Georgiovský David 127 Georgiani 1977 B 1:04:05,9 0:26:56,5

92. Beskydský Dědek 123 Klub Důchodců 1945 C 1:05:17,1 0:28:07,7

93. Hanák Mario 179 Děhylov 1962 C 1:05:36,8 0:28:27,4

94. Böhmová Barbora 163 Kapebaja 1978 ZB 1:05:45,1 0:28:35,7

95. Picmousová Jana 139 Ostrava 1968 ZC 1:05:49,1 0:28:39,7

96. Belas Petr 170 Velká Morava 1976 B 1:06:14,3 0:29:04,9

97. Kněžík Aleš 98 Šneci v běhu 1976 B 1:06:40,1 0:29:30,7

98. Řeháčková Michaela 110 Bílovec 1991 ZA 1:08:11,1 0:31:01,7

99. Janda Jan 64 SSK Vítkovice 1948 C 1:08:52,4 0:31:43,0

100. Macáková Veronika 108 Ostrava 1993 ZA 1:08:55,3 0:31:45,9

101. Lípa Jaroslav 111 Ostrava 1968 C 1:08:55,6 0:31:46,2

102. Grendysová Barbora 117 1972 ZB 1:10:19,2 0:33:09,8

103. Platzek Jiří 142 Hlučín 1964 C 1:10:30,4 0:33:21,0

104. Doležálková Erika 92 Šenov 1984 ZA 1:12:12,2 0:35:02,8

105. Dvořáček Rudolf 116 Ostrava 1973 B 1:12:12,5 0:35:03,1

106. Kamradková Tereza 174 Ostrava - Petřkovice 2009 JZ 1:14:22,9 0:37:13,5

107. Kamradek Jan 176 Ludgeřovice 1975 B 1:14:34,8 0:37:25,4

108. Kněžíková Jaroslava 99 Šneci v běhu 1977 ZB 1:14:57,9 0:37:48,5

109. Sadowski Mariana 75 Já a Nejka 1981 ZA 1:15:36,5 0:38:27,1

110. Smutná Kateřina 74 Já a Majka 1980 ZB 1:16:02,5 0:38:53,1

111. Procházka Václav 124 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 C 1:19:46,9 0:42:37,5

112. Hudeček Jindřich 77 Markvartovice 1991 A 1:19:51,0 0:42:41,6

113. Gauláková Monika 114 1972 ZB 1:20:38,4 0:43:29,0
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114. Švrček Jiří 141 Ostrava 1953 C 1:32:42,3 0:55:32,9
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Caniscross

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vočadlová Tereza 82 MK Tlapky v tahu 1995 CZ 0:53:39,4

2. Pechánková Dita 84 Český Ráj 1990 CZ 0:53:43,1 0:00:03,7

3. Svačinová Garbiela 122 Hlučín 1973 CZ 0:53:48,2 0:00:08,8

4. Hrbáč Jiří 156 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 CM 0:53:49,7 0:00:10,3

5. Hoňicová Natálie 173 Štítina 1980 CZ 0:56:17,9 0:02:38,5

6. Kouba Lubomír 85 Český Ráj 1989 CM 1:01:33,6 0:07:54,2

7. Morrison Lida 183 Fron Fighter 1980 CZ 1:05:51,0 0:12:11,6

8. Adamková Bára 83 MC Metuje 2003 CZ 1:06:03,2 0:12:23,8

9. Balog Gabriel 63 Ostrava 1965 CM 1:06:23,9 0:12:44,5

5



10 km cross - Junioři do 18 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Böhm Tomáš 165 Hlučín 2004 JM 0:54:02,2

10 km cross -  Muži 19 - 39 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimicoli Roberto 61 Eko okna Runners 1986 A 0:37:56,2

2. Czilling Petr 136 Team Mountaintime 1990 A 0:41:40,6 0:03:44,4

3. Burda Filip 69 inTrenér Petr Kopřiva 1991 A 0:43:06,3 0:05:10,1

4. Josefus Petr 144 Hlučín 1986 A 0:43:33,1 0:05:36,9

5. Stříž Marek 112 Seheres 1981 A 0:45:34,8 0:07:38,6

6. Múdrik Matěj 62 Hlučín 2001 A 0:45:38,0 0:07:41,8

7. Hanzlík Patrik 147 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:46:59,5 0:09:03,3

8. Londa Jiří 158 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:47:55,9 0:09:59,7

9. Cyrus Petr 76 Dolbend 1982 A 0:48:29,4 0:10:33,2

10. Machalla Jiří 115 Sokol Hať 1991 A 0:48:54,6 0:10:58,4

11. Čížek Petr 120 Ostrava 1984 A 0:49:17,6 0:11:21,4

12. Kokoř Ivan 132 Jof - X - Team 1989 A 0:49:52,7 0:11:56,5

13. Hudeček Stanislav 109 Ostrava 1986 A 0:50:01,8 0:12:05,6

14. Gryč Jakub 79 Český Těšín 1990 A 0:50:51,9 0:12:55,7

15. Herrmann Jan 169 HC Hlučín 1994 A 0:51:43,4 0:13:47,2

16. Heider Radim 166 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:52:14,5 0:14:18,3

17. Chřibek Patrik 153 Petřkovice 1983 A 0:52:59,6 0:15:03,4

18. Basko Jan 133 Ostrava 1989 A 0:55:49,4 0:17:53,2

19. Sýkora Jan 135 Hlučín 1985 A 0:57:17,8 0:19:21,6

20. Ryšavý Radek 65 Plastic union runing 1982 A 0:59:01,0 0:21:04,8

21. Schejbal Jakub 97 Ostrava 1986 A 1:01:21,0 0:23:24,8

22. Hudeček Jindřich 77 Markvartovice 1991 A 1:19:51,0 0:41:54,8

10 km cross - Muži 40 - 49 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 87 Krnov 1980 B 0:37:09,4

2. Škapa Marek 89 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:41:04,7 0:03:55,3

3. Dominik Ondřej 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:41:15,3 0:04:05,9

4. Chytrý Ondřej 168 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:42:37,8 0:05:28,4

5. Polášek Petr 140 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:43:31,0 0:06:21,6

6. Rebisz Marius 67 Eko okna Runners 1971 B 0:43:46,6 0:06:37,2

7. Svárovský Richard 88 Total Sport Ostrava 1976 B 0:44:03,8 0:06:54,4

8. Wala Petr 125 RegioRUN.cz 1971 B 0:45:02,3 0:07:52,9
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9. Galdia Adam 113 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:46:09,3 0:08:59,9

10. Vitásek Tomáš 180 SLIPKA GYM 1975 B 0:46:29,4 0:09:20,0

11. Šmída Zdeněk 121 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1973 B 0:47:43,1 0:10:33,7

12. Rozmahel Radek 94 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:48:45,8 0:11:36,4

13. Hruška Petr 167 Vojkovice.eu 1980 B 0:48:50,5 0:11:41,1

14. Böhm Jaroslav 164 Kapebaja 1977 B 0:49:37,2 0:12:27,8

15. Janásek Aleš 106 AAAA Výškovice 1972 B 0:50:22,8 0:13:13,4

16. Jašek Roman 72 Erholung team 1973 B 0:51:42,7 0:14:33,3

17. Važik Miroslav 95 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 B 0:53:03,1 0:15:53,7

18. Beran Jan 60 Vítkov 1971 B 0:53:05,3 0:15:55,9

19. Stošek René 145 Hlučín 1972 B 0:54:12,5 0:17:03,1

20. Krtkava Rostislav 119 Ostrava 1972 B 0:55:47,2 0:18:37,8

21. Žebrák Zbyněk 155 Lepus.cz 1971 B 0:55:56,0 0:18:46,6

22. Rinka Tomáš 162 Model Run Team 1979 B 0:57:04,2 0:19:54,8

23. Salawa Radek 118 Darkovičky 1974 B 0:57:08,5 0:19:59,1

24. Návrat Václav 181 Hlučín 1973 B 1:03:04,1 0:25:54,7

25. Georgiovský David 127 Georgiani 1977 B 1:04:05,9 0:26:56,5

26. Belas Petr 170 Velká Morava 1976 B 1:06:14,3 0:29:04,9

27. Kněžík Aleš 98 Šneci v běhu 1976 B 1:06:40,1 0:29:30,7

28. Dvořáček Rudolf 116 Ostrava 1973 B 1:12:12,5 0:35:03,1

29. Kamradek Jan 176 Ludgeřovice 1975 B 1:14:34,8 0:37:25,4

10 km cross - Muži nad 50 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kolich Rosťa 152 BK SAK Karviná 1964 C 0:42:17,0

2. Trávníček Rostislav 71 Frýdek - Místek 1968 C 0:43:55,2 0:01:38,2

3. Rett Tom 90 Ostrava 1969 C 0:46:08,6 0:03:51,6

4. Artim Radek 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:46:14,8 0:03:57,8

5. Polák Aleš 68 Běžci sobě 1969 C 0:47:19,8 0:05:02,8

6. Navrátil Jaroslav 137 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 C 0:47:32,1 0:05:15,1

7. Jorníček Petr 129 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:48:37,9 0:06:20,9

8. Mácha Vladan 93 Bartošovický mlýn 1964 C 0:49:08,8 0:06:51,8

9. Novotný Tomáš 151 ZLH 1970 C 0:51:10,6 0:08:53,6

10. Sochor Tomáš 81 OB Havířov 1963 C 0:51:29,6 0:09:12,6

11. Salawa Jiří 130 Hlučín 1967 C 0:52:31,1 0:10:14,1

12. Chládek Josef 138 OB Žamberk 1959 C 0:53:10,7 0:10:53,7

13. Staněk Vladimír 105 BD KARPO 1963 C 0:53:41,6 0:11:24,6

14. Bardaševský Lubomír 103 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:53:54,3 0:11:37,3

15. Bořucký Jiří 160 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:55:29,6 0:13:12,6
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16. Švidernoch Milan 80  X-AIR Ostrava 1958 C 0:59:44,8 0:17:27,8

17. Jadrníček Petr 143 Pedro Poruba 1957 C 1:01:00,2 0:18:43,2

18. Pertzian Michal 182 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:01:26,7 0:19:09,7

19. Dedek Martin 96 Ostrava 1967 C 1:01:31,4 0:19:14,4

20. Rinka Erich 159 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 C 1:02:37,2 0:20:20,2

21. Beskydský Dědek 123 Klub Důchodců 1945 C 1:05:17,1 0:23:00,1

22. Hanák Mario 179 Děhylov 1962 C 1:05:36,8 0:23:19,8

23. Janda Jan 64 SSK Vítkovice 1948 C 1:08:52,4 0:26:35,4

24. Lípa Jaroslav 111 Ostrava 1968 C 1:08:55,6 0:26:38,6

25. Platzek Jiří 142 Hlučín 1964 C 1:10:30,4 0:28:13,4

26. Procházka Václav 124 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 C 1:19:46,9 0:37:29,9

27. Švrček Jiří 141 Ostrava 1953 C 1:32:42,3 0:50:25,3

10 km cross - Juniorky do 18 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kamradková Barbora 175 Ostrava - Petřkovice 2008 JZ 1:03:18,2

2. Kamradková Tereza 174 Ostrava - Petřkovice 2009 JZ 1:14:22,9 0:11:04,7

10 km cross - Ženy 19 - 39 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jurajdová Zuzana 91 Bílovec 1984 ZA 0:48:23,6

2. Kapcalová Natálie 100 Hlučín 1990 ZA 0:49:52,0 0:01:28,4

3. Lippová Zuzana 157 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:52:09,9 0:03:46,3

4. Bořucká Andrea 161 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1988 ZA 0:53:07,3 0:04:43,7

5. Tokarčíková Michaela 131 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1987 ZA 0:57:13,9 0:08:50,3

6. Cigánková Hana 177 Hlučín 1982 ZA 0:57:24,6 0:09:01,0

7. Kružberská Nikola 171 Opava 1988 ZA 1:00:16,8 0:11:53,2

8. Gryčová Michaela 78 Albrechtice 1993 ZA 1:03:54,4 0:15:30,8

9. Řeháčková Michaela 110 Bílovec 1991 ZA 1:08:11,1 0:19:47,5

10. Macáková Veronika 108 Ostrava 1993 ZA 1:08:55,3 0:20:31,7

11. Doležálková Erika 92 Šenov 1984 ZA 1:12:12,2 0:23:48,6

12. Sadowski Mariana 75 Já a Nejka 1981 ZA 1:15:36,5 0:27:12,9

10 km cross - Ženy 40 - 49 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Matlochová Lucie 178 Hlučín 1973 ZB 0:53:12,2

2. Hlaváčová Eva 172 Krnov 1973 ZB 0:53:41,1 0:00:28,9

3. Kilarová Jana 150 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZB 0:53:58,3 0:00:46,1

4. Bálková Petra 154 BK Olbramice 1975 ZB 0:54:17,4 0:01:05,2
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5. Sobková Alena 149 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:55:01,1 0:01:48,9

6. Georgiovská Lucie 126 Gergiani 1976 ZB 0:55:06,7 0:01:54,5

7. Klemensová Gabriela 148 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 0:55:19,4 0:02:07,2

8. Trávníčková Ludmila 70 Frýdek - Místek 1973 ZB 0:55:51,2 0:02:39,0

9. Rebisz Agnieszka 66 Eko okna Runners 1973 ZB 0:55:59,1 0:02:46,9

10. Moravcová Gabriela 86 Opava 1976 ZB 0:55:59,5 0:02:47,3

11. Křefká Dagmar 134 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 ZB 0:56:33,5 0:03:21,3

12. Kudelová Věra 102 Štramberk 1975 ZB 0:58:23,8 0:05:11,6

13. Kuchařová Petra 146 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:59:46,2 0:06:34,0

14. Böhmová Barbora 163 Kapebaja 1978 ZB 1:05:45,1 0:12:32,9

15. Grendysová Barbora 117 1972 ZB 1:10:19,2 0:17:07,0

16. Kněžíková Jaroslava 99 Šneci v běhu 1977 ZB 1:14:57,9 0:21:45,7

17. Smutná Kateřina 74 Já a Majka 1980 ZB 1:16:02,5 0:22:50,3

18. Gauláková Monika 114 1972 ZB 1:20:38,4 0:27:26,2

10 km cross - Ženy nad 50 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 128 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:51:54,8

2. Dančová Kateřina 101 Hlučín 1969 ZC 1:02:39,3 0:10:44,5

3. Picmousová Jana 139 Ostrava 1968 ZC 1:05:49,1 0:13:54,3

Caniscross - Muži

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hrbáč Jiří 156 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 CM 0:53:49,7

2. Kouba Lubomír 85 Český Ráj 1989 CM 1:01:33,6 0:07:43,9

3. Balog Gabriel 63 Ostrava 1965 CM 1:06:23,9 0:12:34,2

Caniscross - Ženy

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vočadlová Tereza 82 MK Tlapky v tahu 1995 CZ 0:53:39,4

2. Pechánková Dita 84 Český Ráj 1990 CZ 0:53:43,1 0:00:03,7

3. Svačinová Garbiela 122 Hlučín 1973 CZ 0:53:48,2 0:00:08,8

4. Hoňicová Natálie 173 Štítina 1980 CZ 0:56:17,9 0:02:38,5

5. Morrison Lida 183 Fron Fighter 1980 CZ 1:05:51,0 0:12:11,6

6. Adamková Bára 83 MC Metuje 2003 CZ 1:06:03,2 0:12:23,8
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